

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1332 OF 2011

NIRMAL CHOUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CAT,PATNA BENCH,PATNA

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/09/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, Adv. for
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Ram Jethmalani, learned senior counsel for
the appellant, list the matter on October 11, 2012.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|