

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1332/2011

NIRMAL KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CAT, PATNA BENCH, PATNA  
(With office report)  
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. P. Ratnamala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG  
Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

For State of Jharkhand Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Md. Waquas, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 20th September, 2016.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
ANITA MALHOTRA  
Date: 2016.07.13  
17:47:14 IST  
Reason: